Polex Environmental Engineering Pty Ltd
ACN 121 129 842
343-345 Chisholm Road Auburn NSW 2144 Australia. Tel +61 2 9738 1777 Fax +61 2 9738 1999 info@polex.com.au
Polex reserves the right to change design without notice. Copyright 2009 Polex Environmental Engineering Pty Ltd
VEHICLE EXHAUST EQUIPMENT
Specifications
Model Reel Type
Flexible Duct
Diameter
(mm)
Flexible Duct
Length (m)
Recommended Air-
flow (m3/h)
Air Outlet
Diameter (mm)
APT-75/5-SB APT 75 5 318 120
APT-75/7.5-SB APT 75 7.5 318 120
APT-75/10-SB APT 75 10 318 120
APTC-75/13-SB APTC 75 13 318 120
APTC-100/5-SB APTC 100 5 565 120
APTC-100/7.5-SB APTC 100 7.5 565 120
APTC-100/10-SB APTC 100 10 565 120
AM-100/13-SB AM 100 13 565 150
AM-125/7.5-SB AM 125 7.5 884 150
AM-125/10-SB AM 125 10 884 150
AM-125/13-SB AM 125 13 884 150
AM-MAXI-125/15-SB AM-MAXI 125 15 884 150
AM-MAXI-125/17-SB AM-MAXI 125 17 884 150
AM-150/7.5-SB AM 150 7.5 1272 150
AM-150/10-SB AM 150 10 1272 150
AM-MAXI-150/13-SB AM-MAXI 150 13 1272 150
AM-MAXI-180/10-SB AM-MAXI 180 5 1832 150
AM-MAXI-200/10-SB AM-MAXI 200 10 2262 150
SPRING RECOIL HOSE REELS
Description
The hose reels are designed for the extraction of vehicle exhaust fumes. A
locking mechanism stops the hose at the desired height. The reel can be fitted